
FARMÁCIA SERRANO
Farmácia  . Pharmacie. Drug Store  

Cliente 

Local

Número de Pisos

Área

Valor da Obra 

Descrição

Projetos Realizados

. Cliente

. Local

Data

. Floors

. Area 

. Price

. Description

. Projects

 . Client

  . Emplacement

  . Date

  Étages

 . Espace

. Prix

 . Description

  . Projets Réalisés

Farmácia Serrano

Lousã

2009

3

2
10 000m

99 750,00€

Farmácia e Clinica

Estabilidade

. Date

 .

 

 


